1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
Full motion, 1-channel MJPEG/MPEG4 video encoder
VPort 251
The VPort 251 is a high performance, 1-channel video encoder with
compact form factor that is suitable for installation in a variety of
locations, including outdoor camera cabinets. To make installation
easier, the VPort 251 supports both panel mounting and DIN-Rail

Front ViewSide View Top View
Rear View
Ordering Information
Available Models
VPort 251: 1-channel MJPEG/MPEG4 video encoder, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
SoftNVR-IA: 32-channel IP surveillance software for industrial automation applications
SoftNVR: Expandable IP surveillance software for managing up to 64 video channels
Power Adaptors (required for powering the VPort 251):
• PWR-12120-USJP-S2: L-type (5.5/2.1/9.5) power adaptor, 1.2 A @ 12 VDC output, US/JP plug
• PWR-12120-AU-S2: L-type (5.5/2.1/9.0) power adaptor, 1.2 A @ 12 VDC output, AU plug
• PWR-12150-EU-S2: L-type (5.5/2.1/9.0) power adaptor, 1.5 A @ 12 VDC output, Euro plug
• PWR-12150-UK-S2: L-type (5.5/2.1/9.0) power adaptor, 1.5 A @ 12 VDC output, UK plug
DK-35A: DIN-Rail mounting kit (35 mm)
PAN/TILT/ZOOM
PTZ Camera Control: Via RS-232/422/485 PTZ port
PTZ Control Functions: PAN, TILT, ZOOM, FOCUS, moving speed,